Helyezés

No6i Abszolut 7 Km

Név
1 CSORNYEI CSABANE
2 Balogh Bettina
3 TASNADI ERIKA
4 Balogh Margit
5 BARKANE LASKI VIVIEN
6 BENEDEK KAROLINA
7 Kadaravekné Guttyan Andrea
8 Bognar Monika
9 KADARAVEK JUDIT
10 Fulép Mariann
11 HOMONNAI RITA
12 MEZEI EDINA
13 MULLER AGNES
14 DR. HALMOSNE DR. SKRINYAR JUDIT
15 Lukacs Rita
16 SZILVASI-ARATO ILDIKO
17 Tulipan Lilla Virag
18 KRISTOF EVA
19 SZAKALY DIANA
20 BOTH MONIKA
21 Volgyesi Bettina
22 TIHANYINE TOTH ZSUZSANNA
23 Ellenberger Csilla
24 GABOR ILDIKO
25 VAJAY KATALIN
26 ZARZITZKI CSILLA
27 LOJANNE TIHANYI MELINDA
28 BELOVICS NORA
29 Budai Dorina
30 Bakai Cintia
31 NAGYNE MAJOR KATALIN
32 Benéné Pal Petra
33 PAPP ROZSA
34 DECSI JUDIT
35 Bakai Dorina
36 Hekeli Judit Anna
37 PAHOKINE KUTSON SZILVIA
38 APRO MONIKA

Rajtszam Kategoéria
7043 N2
7099 N2
7038 N2
7087 N2
7010 N2
7003 N2
7106 N2
7088 N2
7012 N2
7104 N3
7069 N2
7009 N2
7004 N2
7019 N2
7093 N3
7045 N2
7109 N2
7065 N2
7068 N2
7040 N3
7080 N1
7054 N3
7108 N3
7052 N2
7057 N3
7008 N2
7067 N2
7011 N1
7090 N2
7082 N1
7044 N3
7085 N2
7046 N3
7015 N3
7081 N1
7098 N2
7073 N3
7070 N2

Netto I1d6
0:31:34
0:32:04
0:32:14
0:33:52
0:37:35
0:38:05
0:39:48
0:40:11
0:40:29
0:40:37
0:40:45
0:40:50
0:41:06
0:41:33
0:41:56
0:42:21
0:43:20
0:43:43
0:43:43
0:43:48
0:44:40
0:44:57
0:45:26
0:45:33
0:46:27
0:46:30
0:47:00
0:47:25
0:47:49
0:48:25
0:48:32
0:49:05
0:49:06
0:49:06
0:49:23
0:51:35
0:53:09
0:54:45

Brutto Id6
0:31:36
0:32:05
0:32:16
0:33:55
0:37:37
0:38:09
0:40:00
0:40:18
0:40:32
0:40:39
0:40:52
0:40:58
0:41:08
0:41:42
0:42:00
0:42:27
0:43:23
0:43:43
0:43:50
0:43:53
0:44:47
0:45:03
0:45:29
0:45:34
0:46:30
0:46:38
0:47:05
0:47:32
0:47:51
0:48:27
0:48:41
0:49:09
0:49:09
0:49:10
0:49:25
0:51:39
0:53:12
0:54:49



39 PLUCSINSZKY JANKA 7050 N2 0:55:29 0:55:40

40 SZARVAS-FEKETE LILLA 7016 N2 0:57:06 0:57:16
41 NAGY DORA 7017 N2 0:57:28 0:57:33
42 CSEPREGI KLARA 7007 N3 0:57:28 0:57:34
43 SZABO GABRIELLA 7061 N2 0:58:02 0:58:07
44 TEMESI BOGLARKA 7072 N1 1:08:19 1:08:22
45 HOMAN MARIANN 7005 N2 1:08:36 1:08:40
46 BALATINCZ ANDREA 7025 N2 1:14:17 1:14:26
47 TOMICS LIVIA 7026 N2 1:14:18 1:14:26
No6i Abszolut 21 Km
1 DR. KOLTO GYONGYVER 21011 N5 1:47:47 1:47:50
2 Csapd Judit 21045 N6 1:49:59 1:50:04
3 dr. Alféldi Viktoria 21068 N5 1:55:50 1:55:51
4 Siposné Vazsonyi Viktéria 21055 N6 1:56:13 1:56:17
5 TOMPA TUNDE 21039 N6 1:59:46 1:59:48
6 Nadasdi Eszter 21053 N6 2:00:08 2:00:13
7 DR. BRAZ ORSOLYA 21029 N5 2:00:09 2:00:14
8 Horvath Brigitta 21046 N6 2:01:42 2:01:45
9 Gober Csabané 21050 N6 2:01:41 2:01:47
10 KULISCHNE HEGEDUS ETELKA 21033 N6 2:10:41 2:10:48
11 HAJDU KRISZTINA 21025 N6 2:12:01 2:12:07
12 Biré-Siit6 Tinde 21062 N5 2:12:15 2:12:22
13 MIHALY-BEDE MONIKA 21030 N5 2:13:38 2:13:45
14 Zarka Szilvia 21058 N6 2:17:14 2:17:21
15 Pajtli Eva 21063 N5 2:18:19 2:18:25
16 Varga Beatrix 21044 N6 2:20:30 2:20:37
17 Pali Mirella 21051 N6 2:22:07 2:22:11
18 BEKES BORBALA 21015 N5 2:24:46 2:24:49

Férfi Abszolut 7 Km

Helyezés Név Rajtszam Kategéria Nettoldé Brutto Id6
1 PAHOKI JOZSEF 7060 F2 0:26:54 0:26:54
2 Tomozi Déniel 7078 F2 0:26:55 0:26:55
3 Tasnadi Tas 7100 F2 0:29:49 0:29:50
4 HUSZAR BARNABAS 7062 F2 0:29:51 0:29:51
5 KERTESZ RICHARD 7064 F2 0:30:35 0:30:35
6 CSORNYEI CSABA 7042 F3 0:30:59 0:31:01
7 Klenovics Attila 7083 F3 0:32:37 0:32:38
8 OZE MARK 7075 F2 0:33:29 0:33:29

9 Szabd Istvan 7103 F3 0:35:02 0:35:04



10 Vadas Andras

11 GYURKA MATYAS
12 PAP PATRIK

13 KNOCH MATYAS

14 KNOCH JANOS (SZ.1987)
15 SIMON KRISZTOFER
16 Eskidt Zsombor

17 Vinko Balazs

18 MATICS ZOLTAN

19 VAJDA LASZLO

20 Varga Istvan

21 GYURKA TIBOR

22 MARKOVITS BENCE
23 Milis Péter

24 EKES ZOLTAN

25 BARBELY KOPPANY
26 Bene Barnabas

27 VIZGAZLO JOZSEF
28 Bir6 Csaba

29 Bariska Marton Janos
30 Labant Attila

31 HANZEL ROBERT
32 Balatincz Gergely

33 TURI ZOLTAN

34 KNOCH JANOS (SZ.1960)
35 CSORSZ JANOS

36 TASNADI LASZLO
37 PAPP JOZSEF

38 Hideg Tamas

39 Velk Aron

40 KISS LASZLO

41 KAPONYA SANDOR
42 OZE OLIVER

43 TIHANYI LASZLO

44 HOMAN ZOLTAN DANIEL
45 VATI ZSOLT

46 VATI ARON HUNOR

47 Veres Soma Daniel

7102 F2
7001 F2
7049 F2
7048 F2
7047 F2
7014 F1
7097 F1
7089 F2
7021 F3
7056 F2
7092 F3
7002 F3
7063 F2
7091 F1
7071 F2
7058 F2
7086 F1
7013 F3
7094 F2
7095 F2
7107 F2
7022 F2
7105 F2
7066 F2
7051 F3
7053 F2
7039 F3
7034 F3
7084 F2
7096 F1
7023 F2
7020 F2
7074 F1
7055 F3
7006 F1
7076 F2
7077 F1
7101 F2

Férfi Abszolut 21 Km

1 SIPOS CSABA

21007 F7

0:35:47
0:36:11
0:36:15
0:36:15
0:36:17
0:36:41
0:37:10
0:37:08
0:37:51
0:37:54
0:38:26
0:38:49
0:39:12
0:39:14
0:39:09
0:39:21
0:39:56
0:40:25
0:41:34
0:41:41
0:41:39
0:42:37
0:43:11
0:43:09
0:43:12
0:44:13
0:46:59
0:47:10
0:47:25
0:48:13
0:50:02
0:50:02
0:53:10
0:56:35
1:08:21
1:12:05
1:12:05
1:12:42

1:20:01

0:35:51
0:36:12
0:36:25
0:36:26
0:36:26
0:36:42
0:37:11
0:37:16
0:37:57
0:38:00
0:38:30
0:38:51
0:39:12
0:39:15
0:39:18
0:39:27
0:39:56
0:40:35
0:41:36
0:41:42
0:41:51
0:42:44
0:43:11
0:43:16
0:43:23
0:44:17
0:47:02
0:47:17
0:47:32
0:48:14
0:50:07
0:50:07
0:53:12
0:56:49
1:08:21
1:12:10
1:12:10
1:12:55

1:20:01



2 SOMOGYI NORBERT
3 KEREKES BUKTA
4 Hodovanszki Csaba
5 MOLNAR GEZA
6 GOSZTOLYA JOZSEF
7 MATICS ZSOLT
8 STURM ERNO
9 Kovacs Imre
10 Csonka Balazs
11 SZVATH TAMAS
12 Magyar Norbert
13 BOGNAR LASZLO
14 Szarvas Ferenc
15 PETER ATTILA
16 ZIEGER ZSOLT
17 NEMETH LASZLO
18 NEDECZKY LASZLO
19 Koét6 Zsolt
20 Krasznai Arpad
21 DR. MATE SANDOR
22 Toth Csaba
23 PFAFF ZSOLT
24 Sipos Attila
25 GYORKY ZOLTAN
26 Acs Csaba
27 NAGY ZOLTAN
28 Toth Balazs Laszlo
29 POTO GYULA ANDRAS
30 MESZAROS-MOLNAR ATTILA
31 VIDA GABOR
32 DOMOKOS JOZSEF
33 NAGY TAMAS
34 DR. DOMOKOS FERENC
35 VETO ROBERT
36 NAGY SANDOR
37 Zsebi Karoly
38 Zsebi Balint
39 Sinka Janos
40 Magyari Jozsef

41 Zsille Péter

21016 F6
21023 F7
21056 F6
21013 F6
21034 F8
21040 F7
21017 F7
21042 F8
21048 F6
21041 F7
21065 F7
21028 F8
21067 F7
21036 F8
21004 F7
21012 F7
21002 F7
21052 F7
21047 F8
21010 F8
21066 F7
21018 F7
21054 F7
21037 F7
21059 F7
21031 F7
21049 F6
21020 F7
21019 F6
21032 F7
21021 F8
21006 F6
21022 F7
21024 F7
21003 F8
21060 F8
21061 F5
21057 F7
21064 F6
21043 F7

1:24:08
1:25:11
1:28:16
1:31:20
1:32:36
1:32:57
1:33:13
1:35:47
1:36:57
1:40:20
1:41:54
1:42:28
1:43:24
1:43:52
1:44:10
1:45:45
1:47:03
1:47:34
1:49:27
1:50:26
1:50:41
1:51:36
1:53:34
1:54:52
1:57:34
1:59:18
1:59:47
2:00:08
2:00:08
2:00:43
2:05:43
2:09:03
2:12:26
2:13:01
2:13:39
2:16:00
2:16:01
2:16:31
2:18:18
2:20:29

1:24:08
1:25:11
1:28:16
1:31:20
1:32:36
1:33:02
1:33:15
1:35:47
1:36:58
1:40:21
1:41:55
1:42:30
1:43:25
1:43:54
1:44:10
1:45:46
1:47:06
1:47:37
1:49:39
1:50:27
1:50:48
1:51:42
1:53:37
1:55:01
1:57:38
1:59:25
1:59:56
2:00:13
2:00:13
2:00:47
2:05:50
2:09:31
2:12:35
2:13:07
2:13:44
2:16:09
2:16:09
2:16:33
2:18:24
2:20:37



42 RACZ ISTVAN 21014 F6 2:24:46 2:24:50
43 KOKENY FERENC 21035 F8 2:36:27 2:36:28
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http:/localhost/res_new/results.php?Order Type=brut

Név

Volgyesi Bettina
BELOVICS NORA
Bakai Cintia

Bakai Dorina
TEMESI BOGLARKA

Név

CSORNYEI CSABANE
Balogh Bettina
TASNADI ERIKA

Balogh Margit
BARKANE LASKI VIVIEN
BENEDEK KAROLINA

Kadaravekné Guttyan
Andrea

Bognar Moénika
KADARAVEK JUDIT
HOMONNAI RITA
MEZEI EDINA
MULLER AGNES

DR. HALMOSNE DR.
SKRINYAR JUDIT

SZILVASI-ARATO ILDIKO
Tulipan Lilla Virag
KRISTOF EVA

SZAKALY DIANA

GABOR ILDIKO
ZARZITZKI CSILLA

Rajtszam
7080
7011
7082
7081
7072

Rajtszam
7043
7099
7038
7087
7010
7003

7106

7088
7012
7069
7009
7004

7019

7045
7109
7065
7068
7052
7008

LOJANNE TIHANYI MELINDA 7067

Budai Dorina
Benéné Pal Petra

Hekeli Judit Anna

APRO MONIKA
PLUCSINSZKY JANKA
SZARVAS-FEKETE LILLA
NAGY DORA

SZABO GABRIELLA
HOMAN MARIANN
BALATINCZ ANDREA
TOMICS LiVIA

7090
7085

7098
7070
7050
7016
7017
7061
7005
7025
7026

VIKING Timing

Netto Id6
00:44:40
00:47:25
00:48:25
00:49:23
01:08:19

Netto Id6
00:31:34
00:32:04
00:32:14
00:33:52
00:37:35
00:38:05

00:39:48

00:40:11
00:40:29
00:40:45
00:40:50
00:41:06

00:41:33

00:42:21
00:43:20
00:43:43
00:43:43
00:45:33
00:46:30
00:47:00
00:47:49
00:49:05

00:51:35
00:54:45
00:55:29
00:57:06
00:57:28
00:58:02
01:08:36
01:14:17
01:14:18

Brutto Id6
00:44:47
00:47:32
00:48:27
00:49:25
01:08:22

Brutto I1d6
00:31:36
00:32:05
00:32:16
00:33:55
00:37:37
00:38:09

00:40:00

00:40:18
00:40:32
00:40:52
00:40:58
00:41:08

00:41:42

00:42:27
00:43:23
00:43:43
00:43:50
00:45:34
00:46:38
00:47:05
00:47:51
00:49:09

00:51:39
00:54:49
00:55:40
00:57:16
00:57:33
00:58:07
01:08:40
01:14:26
01:14:26

Korszam
1

1
1
1
1
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http:/localhost/res_new/results.php?Order Type=brut

Név

Fiilop Mariann
Lukacs Rita
BOTH MONIKA

TIHANYINE TOTH
ZSUZSANNA

Ellenberger Csilla

VAJAY KATALIN

NAGYNE MAJOR KATALIN
PAPP ROZSA

DECSI JUDIT

PAHOKINE KUTSON
SZILVIA

CSEPREGI KLARA

Név

DR. KOLTO GYONGYVER
dr. Alfoldi Viktoria

DR. BRAZ ORSOLYA
Bir6-Siit6 Tiinde
MIHALY-BEDE MONIKA
Pajtli Eva

BEKES BORBALA

Név

Csap6 Judit

Siposné Vazsonyi Viktoria
TOMPA TUNDE

Nadasdi Eszter

Horvath Brigitta

Gober Csabané

KULISCHNE HEGEDUS
ETELKA

HAJDU KRISZTINA
Zarka Szilvia
Varga Beatrix

Pali Mirella

Név

SIMON KRISZTOFER
Eskiidt Zsombor

Milis Péter

Bene Barnabas

Velk Aron

OZE OLIVER

HOMAN ZOLTAN DANIEL
VATI ARON HUNOR

Név

PAHOKI JOZSEF
Tomozi Daniel
Tasnadi Tas

VIKING Timing

Rajtszam Netto Id6
7104 00:40:37
7093 00:41:56
7040 00:43:48
7054 00:44:57
7108 00:45:26
7057 00:46:27
7044 00:48:32
7046 00:49:06
7015 00:49:06
7073 00:53:09
7007 00:57:28
Rajtszam Netto Id6
21011 01:47:47
21068 01:55:50
21029 02:00:09
21062 02:12:15
21030 02:13:38
21063 02:18:19
21015 02:24:46
Rajtszam Netto Id6
21045 01:49:59

21055 01:56:13
21039 01:59:46
21053 02:00:08
21046 02:01:42
21050 02:01:41

21033 02:10:41

21025 02:12:01

21058 02:17:14
21044 02:20:30
21051 02:22:07
Rajtszam Netto Id6
7014 00:36:41

7097 00:37:10
7091 00:39:14
7086 00:39:56
7096 00:48:13
7074 00:53:10
7006 01:08:21

7077 01:12:05
Rajtszam Netto I1d6
7060 00:26:54
7078 00:26:55
7100 00:29:49

Brutto I1d6
00:40:39
00:42:00
00:43:53

00:45:03

00:45:29
00:46:30
00:48:41
00:49:09
00:49:10

00:53:12

00:57:34

Brutto I1d6
01:47:50
01:55:51
02:00:14
02:12:22
02:13:45
02:18:25
02:24:49

Brutto I1d6
01:50:04
01:56:17
01:59:48
02:00:13
02:01:45
02:01:47

02:10:48

02:12:07
02:17:21
02:20:37
02:22:11

Brutto I1d6
00:36:42
00:37:11
00:39:15
00:39:56
00:48:14
00:53:12
01:08:21
01:12:10

Brutto 1d6
00:26:54
00:26:55
00:29:50

Korszam

Korszam
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F6
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1
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HUSZAR BARNABAS
KERTESZ RICHARD
GZE MARK

Vadas Andras
GYURKA MATYAS
PAP PATRIK
KNOCH MATYAS
KNOCH JANOS (SZ.1987)
Vinko6 Balazs
VAJDA LASZLO
MARKOVITS BENCE
EKES ZOLTAN
BARBELY KOPPANY
Biré Csaba

Bariska Marton Janos
Labant Attila
HANZEL ROBERT
Balatincz Gergely
TURI ZOLTAN
CSORSZ JANOS
Hideg Tamas

KISS LASZLO
KAPONYA SANDOR
VATI ZSOLT

Veres Soma Daniel

Név

CSORNYEI CSABA
Klenovics Attila
Szabé Istvan

MATICS ZOLTAN

Varga Istvan

GYURKA TIBOR
VIZGAZLO JOZSEF
KNOCH JANOS (SZ.1960)
TASNADI LASZLO

PAPP JOZSEF

TIHANYI LASZLO

Név
Zsebi Balint

Név

SOMOGY!I NORBERT
Hodovanszki Csaba
MOLNAR GEZA
Csonka Balazs
Téth Balazs Laszlo

MESZAROS-MOLNAR
ATTILA

NAGY TAMAS
Magyari Jozsef
RACZ ISTVAN

7062
7064
7075
7102
7001
7049
7048
7047
7089
7056
7063
7071
7058
7094
7095
7107
7022
7105
7066
7053
7084
7023
7020
7076
7101

Rajtszam
7042
7083
7103

7021
7092
7002
7013
7051
7039
7034
7055

Rajtszam
21061

Rajtszam
21016
21056
21013
21048
21049

21019

21006
21064
21014

http:/localhost/res_new/results.php?Order Type=brut

VIKING Timing

00:29:51
00:30:35
00:33:29
00:35:47
00:36:11
00:36:15
00:36:15
00:36:17
00:37:08
00:37:54
00:39:12
00:39:09
00:39:21
00:41:34
00:41:41
00:41:39
00:42:37
00:43:11
00:43:09
00:44:13
00:47:25
00:50:02
00:50:02
01:12:05
01:12:42

Netto Id6
00:30:59
00:32:37
00:35:02

00:37:51
00:38:26
00:38:49
00:40:25
00:43:12
00:46:59
00:47:10
00:56:35

Netto Id6
02:16:01

Netto I1d6
01:24:08
01:28:16
01:31:20
01:36:57
01:59:47

02:00:08

02:09:03
02:18:18
02:24:46

00:29:51
00:30:35
00:33:29
00:35:51
00:36:12
00:36:25
00:36:26
00:36:26
00:37:16
00:38:00
00:39:12
00:39:18
00:39:27
00:41:36
00:41:42
00:41:51
00:42:44
00:43:11
00:43:16
00:44:17
00:47:32
00:50:07
00:50:07
01:12:10
01:12:55

Brutto I1d6
00:31:01
00:32:38
00:35:04

00:37:57
00:38:30
00:38:51
00:40:35
00:43:23
00:47:02
00:47:17
00:56:49

Brutto I1d6
02:16:09

Brutto I1d6
01:24:08
01:28:16
01:31:20
01:36:58
01:59:56

02:00:13

02:09:31
02:18:24
02:24:50
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http:/localhost/res_new/results.php?Order Type=brut

Név

SIPOS CSABA
KEREKES BUKTA
MATICS ZSOLT
STURM ERNO
SZVATH TAMAS
Magyar Norbert
Szarvas Ferenc
ZIEGER ZSOLT
NEMETH LASZLO
NEDECZKY LASZLO
Koz6 Zsolt

Téth Csaba

PFAFF ZSOLT

Sipos Attila
GYORKY ZOLTAN
Acs Csaba

NAGY ZOLTAN
POTO GYULA ANDRAS
VIDA GABOR

DR. DOMOKOS FERENC

VETO ROBERT
Sinkna Janos
Zsille Péter

Neév

GOSZTOLYA JOZSEF
Kovacs Imre
BOGNAR LASZLO
PETER ATTILA
Krasznai Arpad

DR. MATE SANDOR
DOMOKOS JOZSEF
NAGY SANDOR
Zsebi Karoly
KOKENY FERENC

Rajtszam
21007
21023
21040
21017
21041
21065
21067
21004
21012
21002
21052
21066
21018
21054
21037
21059
21031
21020
21032
21022

21024
21057
21043

Rajtszam
21034
21042
21028
21036
21047
21010
21021
21003
21060
21035

VIKING Timing

Copyright © 2012

Netto Id6
01:20:01
01:25:11
01:32:57
01:33:13
01:40:20
01:41:54
01:43:24
01:44:10
01:45:45
01:47:03
01:47:34
01:50:41
01:51:36
01:53:34
01:54:52
01:57:34
01:59:18
02:00:08
02:00:43
02:12:26

02:13:01
02:16:31
02:20:29

Netto Id6
01:32:36
01:35:47
01:42:28
01:43:52
01:49:27
01:50:26
02:05:43
02:13:39
02:16:00
02:36:27

Brutto I1d6
01:20:01
01:25:11
01:33:02
01:33:15
01:40:21
01:41:55
01:43:25
01:44:10
01:45:46
01:47:06
01:47:37
01:50:48
01:51:42
01:53:37
01:55:01
01:57:38
01:59:25
02:00:13
02:00:47
02:12:35

02:13:07
02:16:33
02:20:37

Brutto Id6
01:32:36
01:35:47
01:42:30
01:43:54
01:49:39
01:50:27
02:05:50
02:13:44
02:16:09
02:36:28
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